



Date: 15/08/2019

Dear Sir/Mam,

Subject: Intimation of research project approval.

We are pleased to inform you that the research project proposal submitted by Dr. Priyamvada, Associate Professor, Department of Chemistry, titled "Biodegradable Polymers from Agricultural Waste for Packaging" has been approved and sanctioned to be proceeded and completed on the following lines.

S. No.	Particulars	
1.	Total cost of the proposed project	₹ 1,98,000
2.	Amount sanctioned for the project completion	₹ 1,04,000
3.	Amount sanctioned after progress report submission	₹ 94,000
4.	Principal Investigator	Dr. Priyamvada
		Associate Professor,
		Department of Chemistry
5.	Duration of the Project	2 years

Instructions:

- > The Principal Investigator should complete the project within stipulated duration.
- ➤ The project report must always be submitted to the stipulated authority.
- > The project sanctioned amount will be deposited to the University Bank Account only.
- > Signature from University authorities should be obtained by compliance with proper procedure prior to any kind publication.
- > No extra claim should be made by Project Assistant or PI for any additional claims from University other than what has been sanctioned in this sanction order.

Thanking you

Authorized by: -

Registrar

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharai Liniversity (Sanction Officer/Seal) iversity Panyel, Navi Mumbai

PRINCIPAL

Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai PamerHighway, Panvel, Navi Mumbai.

Call: +91 8976111122/33/44/66 E-mail: info@csmu.in | Website: www.csmu.in





Date: 11/10/2019

Dear Sir/Mam,

Subject: Intimation of research project approval.

We are pleased to inform you that the research project proposal submitted by Dr. Farah Khan, Professor, Department of Psychology, titled "The Role of Emotional Intelligence in Workplace Leadership" has been approved and sanctioned to be proceeded and completed on the following lines.

S. No.	Particulars	
1.	Total cost of the proposed project	₹ 1,52,000
2.	Amount sanctioned for the project completion	₹ 1,00,000
3.	Amount sanctioned after progress report submission	₹ 52,000
4.	Principal Investigator	Dr. Farah Khan
		Professor,
		Department of Psychology
5.	Duration of the Project	2 years

Instructions:

- > The Principal Investigator should complete the project within stipulated duration.
- The project report must always be submitted to the stipulated authority.
- The project sanctioned amount will be deposited to the University Bank Account only.
- > Signature from University authorities should be obtained by compliance with proper procedure prior to any kind publication.
- No extra claim should be made by Project Assistant or PI for any additional claims from University other than what has been sanctioned in this sanction order.

Thanking you

Authorized by:-

Registrar

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj University
Pan(Sanotion(Officer/seal)

PRINCIPAL



ST.WILFRED'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

(Affiliated to Mumbai University)

Opp. Ayush Resort, Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway, Panvel, Navi Mumbai-410206 Ph. No. +91-8655678500, 9699625148 • College Code 1033 • E-mail:stwilfred.acs@gmail.com • website : www.stwilfreds.org

To The Principal/ PI Sanskriti College Jaipur

Date: 27/10/2019

Dear Sir/Mam,

Subject: Intimation of research project approval.

We are pleased to inform you that the research project proposal submitted by Dr. Anita Jain, Associate Professor, Department of Sociology, titled "Socioeconomic Inequality and Access to Education" has been approved and sanctioned to be proceeded and completed on the following lines.

S. No.	Particulars	
1.	Total cost of the proposed project	₹ 1,46,000
2.	Amount sanctioned for the project completion	₹ 85,000
3.	Amount sanctioned after progress report submission	₹ 61,000
4.	Principal Investigator	Dr. Anita Jain
		Associate Professor,
		Department of Sociology
5.	Duration of the Project	2 years

Instructions:

- > The Principal Investigator should complete the project within stipulated duration.
- The project report must always be submitted to the stipulated authority.
- > The project sanctioned amount will be deposited to the University Bank Account only.
- Signature from University authorities should be obtained by compliance with proper procedure prior to any kind publication.
- No extra claim should be made by Project Assistant or PI for any additional claims from University other than what has been sanctioned in this sanction order.

Thanking you

Authorized by:PRINCIPAL
St. Wilfred's College of
Arts, Commerce & Science
(Sanction Officer/seal)

Sanskriti College, JAH'UR





IDEAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Affiliated to Mumbai University and Governed by Ideal Foundation

Pimplaj Road, Village Posheri, Taluka Wada, District Palghar- Maharashtra

To The Principal/ PI Sanskriti College Jaipur

Date: 15/07/2020

Dear Sir/Mam,

Subject: Intimation of research project approval.

We are pleased to inform you that the research project proposal submitted by Dr. Deepika Sharma, Associate Professor, Department of Zoology, titled "Ecophysiology of Indian Amphibians in Changing Climatic Conditions" has been approved and sanctioned to be proceeded and completed on the following lines.

S. No.	Particulars	
1.	Total cost of the proposed project	₹ 2,25,000
2.	Amount sanctioned for the project completion	₹ 1,15,000
3.	Amount sanctioned after progress report submission	₹ 1,10,000
4.	Principal Investigator	Dr. Deepika Sharma
		Associate Professor,
		Department of Zoology
5.	Duration of the Project	3 years

Instructions:

- > The Principal Investigator should complete the project within stipulated duration.
- > The project report must always be submitted to the stipulated authority.
- The project sanctioned amount will be deposited to the University Bank Account only.
- > Signature from University authorities should be obtained by compliance with proper procedure prior to any kind publication.

No extra claim should be made by Project Assistant or PI for any additional claims from University other than what has been sanctioned in this sanction order.

Thanking you

Authorized by: | Institute of Pharmacy Wada, Palghar

(Sanction Officer/seal)



PRINCIPAL
Sanskritt College, JAH'UR





Date: 11/08/2020

Dear Sir/Mam,

Subject: Intimation of research project approval.

We are pleased to inform you that the research project proposal submitted by Dr. Chitra Manro, Associate Professor, Department of Physics, titled "Nanophotonics and Light-Matter Interactions at the Nanoscale" has been approved and sanctioned to be proceeded and completed on the following lines.

S. No.	Particulars	
1.	Total cost of the proposed project	₹ 1,38,000
2.	Amount sanctioned for the project completion	₹ 85,000
3.	Amount sanctioned after progress report submission	₹ 53,000
4.	Principal Investigator	Dr. Chitra Manro
		Associate Professor,
		Department of Physics
5.	Duration of the Project	2 years

Instructions:

- > The Principal Investigator should complete the project within stipulated duration.
- > The project report must always be submitted to the stipulated authority.
- > The project sanctioned amount will be deposited to the University Bank Account only.
- > Signature from University authorities should be obtained by compliance with proper procedure prior to any kind publication.
- No extra claim should be made by Project Assistant or PI for any additional claims from University other than what has been sanctioned in this sanction order.

Thanking you

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj University
Panvel, Navi Mumbaj
(Sanction Officer/seal)

PRINCIPAL

Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai Pune Highway, Panvel, Navi Mumbai.

Call: +91 8976111122/33/44/66 E-mail: info@csmu.in | Website: www.csmu.in





Date: 11/03/2021

Dear Sir/Mam,

Subject: Intimation of research project approval.

We are pleased to inform you that the research project proposal submitted by Dr. Vinika Manglani, Associate Professor, Department of Physics, titled "Dark Matter and Dark Energy in Cosmology" has been approved and sanctioned to be proceeded and completed on the following lines.

S. No.	Particulars	
1.	Total cost of the proposed project	₹ 1,68,500
2.	Amount sanctioned for the project completion	₹ 1,00,000
3.	Amount sanctioned after progress report submission	₹ 68,500
4.	Principal Investigator	Dr. Vinika Manglani
		Associate Professor,
		Department of Physics
5.	Duration of the Project	2 years

Instructions:

- > The Principal Investigator should complete the project within stipulated duration.
- The project report must always be submitted to the stipulated authority.
- > The project sanctioned amount will be deposited to the University Bank Account only.
- > Signature from University authorities should be obtained by compliance with proper procedure prior to any kind publication.
- No extra claim should be made by Project Assistant or PI for any additional claims from University other than what has been sanctioned in this sanction order.

Thanking you

Authorized by.-

Registrar

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj University

(Sanction Officer/seal)

Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai Pune Highway, Panvel, Navi Mumbai.



ST.WILFRED'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

Affiliated to Mumbai University)

Opp. Ayush Resort, Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway, Panvel, Navi Mumbai-410206 Ph. No. +91-8655678500, 9699625148 • College Code 1033 • E-mail:stwilfred.acs@gmail.com • website : www.stwilfreds.org

To The Principal Sanskriti College Jaipur

Date: 17/07/2021

Dear Sir/Mam,

Subject: Intimation of research project approval.

We are pleased to inform you that the research project proposal submitted by Dr. Chalchal Sharma, Associate Professor, Department of Sociology, titled "Gender Roles and Expectations in Modern Families" has been approved and sanctioned to be proceeded and completed on the following lines.

S. No.	Particulars	
1.	Total cost of the proposed project	₹ 1,42,000
2.	Amount sanctioned for the project completion	₹ 1,00,000
3.	Amount sanctioned after progress report submission	₹ 42,000
4.	Principal Investigator	Dr. Chalchal Sharma
		Associate Professor,
		Department of Sociology
5.	Duration of the Project	2 years

Instructions:

- > The Principal Investigator should complete the project within stipulated duration.
- The project report must always be submitted to the stipulated authority.
- > The project sanctioned amount will be deposited to the University Bank Account only.
- Signature from University authorities should be obtained by compliance with proper procedure prior to any kind publication.
- No extra claim should be made by Project Assistant or PI for any additional claims from University other than what has been sanctioned in this sanction order.

Thanking you

Authorized by:
PRINCIPAL
St. Wilfred's College of
Arts, Commerce & Science
(Sanction Officer/seal)



PRINCIPAL
Sanskritt College, JAHUR





Date: 11/10/2022

Dear Sir/Mam,

Subject: Intimation of research project approval.

We are pleased to inform you that the research project proposal submitted by Dr. Nimit Jain, Associate Professor, Department of Mathematics, titled "Machine Learning Algorithms for Predictive Analytics in Financial Markets" has been approved and sanctioned to be proceeded and completed on the following lines.

S. No.	Particulars	
1.	Total cost of the proposed project	₹ 1,82,500
2.	Amount sanctioned for the project completion	₹ 1,00,000
3.	Amount sanctioned after progress report submission	₹ 82,000
4.	Principal Investigator	Dr. Nimit Jain
		Associate Professor,
		Department of Mathematics
5.	Duration of the Project	2 years

Instructions:

- > The Principal Investigator should complete the project within stipulated duration.
- ➤ The project report must always be submitted to the stipulated authority.
- The project sanctioned amount will be deposited to the University Bank Account only.
- > Signature from University authorities should be obtained by compliance with proper procedure prior to any kind publication.
- No extra claim should be made by Project Assistant or PI for any additional claims from University other than what has been sanctioned in this sanction order.

Thanking you

Authorized by: Thame

Registrar
Chhatrapan sisaggtingi Afficer/seallity
Panvel, Navi Mumbai

Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumber Pune Highway, Panvel, Navi Mumbai.
- Call : +91 8976111122/33/44/66 E-mail: info@csmu.in | Website: www.csmu.in



ST.WILFRED'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

(Affiliated to Mumbai University)

Opp. Ayush Resort, Near Shedung Toll Plaza, Old Mumbai-Pune Highway, Panvel, Navi Mumbai-410206 Ph. No. +91-8655678500, 9699625148 • College Code 1033 • E-mail:stwilfred.acs@gmail.com • website : www.stwilfreds.org

To

The Principal/ PI Sanskriti College Jaipur

Date: 13/08/2023

Dear Sir/Mam,

Subject: Intimation of research project approval.

We are pleased to inform you that the research project proposal submitted by Dr. Neelu Lamba, Associate Professor, Department of BADM, titled "Impact of Remote Work on Organizational Culture and Productivity" has been approved and sanctioned to be proceeded and completed on the following lines.

S. No.	Particulars	
1.	Total cost of the proposed project	₹ 1,52,000
2.	Amount sanctioned for the project completion	₹ 1,00,000
3.	Amount sanctioned after progress report submission	₹ 52,000
4.	Principal Investigator	Dr. Neelu Lamba
		Associate Professor,
		Department of BADM
5.	Duration of the Project	1 year

Instructions:

- > The Principal Investigator should complete the project within stipulated duration.
- > The project report must always be submitted to the stipulated authority.
- > The project sanctioned amount will be deposited to the University Bank Account only.
- Signature from University authorities should be obtained by compliance with proper procedure prior to any kind publication.
- > No extra claim should be made by Project Assistant or PI for any additional claims from University other than what has been sanctioned in this sanction order.

Thanking you

Authorized by:PRINCIPAL
St. Wilfred's College of
Arts, Commerce & Science
(Sanction Officer/seal)



PRINCIPAL,
Sanskritt College, dAHUR